Confidentiality Requested:

[ JYes [ |No

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIvISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM

1096851

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

5055

15-187-21209-00-00

Form ACO-1
August 2013

Form must be Typed
Form must be Signed
All blanks must be Filled

OPERATOR: License # API No. 15 -
Name: C. H. Todd, Inc. Spot Description:
Address 1: 1000 N TYLER STE 100 - SWNW g 34 1yp. 29 5 R 4 []East[0West
Address 2: 1980 Feetfrom 0] North/ [] South Line of Section
City: _ WICHITA State: KS  zjp: 67212, 3276 660 Feetfrom [ ] East / O] West Line of Section
Contact Person: __Brady Pfeiffer Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303 ) 925-0696 CINe [OInw [Jse  [lsw
CONTRACTOR: License # 30606 GPS Location: Lat: , Long:
Name: Murfin DriIIing Co.. Inc. (e.9. XX.XXXXX) (e.9. -XXX.XXXXX)
' . Datum: | |NAD27 | |NAD83 [ | wGSs4
Wellsite Geologist: Thomas Williams
County:_Stanton
Purchaser:
Lease Name: CHT Hume Bros Well # 234
Designate Type of Completion:
Field Name:
[O] New Well [ ] Re-Entry [ ] Workover
Producing Formation: Keyes Sand
Qil WSW SWD SIOW
o [ [ [ Elevation: Ground:3396 Kelly Bushing: _ 3406
[ ] Gas [ ] D&A [ ] ENHR [ ] sicw 5507
] oG ] Gsw ] Temp. Abd. Total Vertical Depth: Plug Back Total Depth:
] CM (Coal Bed Methane) Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: 1722 Feet
[ ] Cathodic [ ] Other (Core, Expl., etc.): Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [1] Yes [ |No
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: If yes, show depth set: 3231 Feet
Operator: If Alternate Il completion, cement circulated from:
Well Name: feet depth to: w/ sx cmt.
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:
[ ] Deepening [ ] Re-perf. [ ] Conv.to ENHR [ | Conv.to SWD Drilling Fluid Management Plan
[ ] Plug Back [ ] Conv.to GSW [ ] Conv.to Producer (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Chloride content: 300 ppm  Fluid volume: 4000 bbls
[ ] Commingled Permit #: Hauled to Di |
i . Hauled to Disposal
[ ] Dual Completion Permit #: Dewatering method used: b
[ ] swWD Permit #: Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
ENHR Permit #:
0 Operator Name: __ Landowner
[ ] Ggsw Permit #: ]
Lease Name:_Simmons License #:__0
8/28/2012 9/4/2012 10/4/2,012 QuarterSW__ Sec. 6 Twp.32 S. R._41 [ ]East[O0] West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Morton Permit #: 1031523549

AFFIDAVIT

| am the affiant and | hereby certify that all requirements of the statutes, rules and
regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied
with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.

Submitted Electronically

KCC Office Use ONLY

Confidentiality Requested
Date:  10/25/2012

Confidential Release Date:  10/25/2014

Wireline Log Received
D Geologist Report Received
(] uic pistribution

NAOMI JAMES
Date:

10/30/2012

ALt 001 [ Jn [ Jm Approved by:
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1096851
C. H. Todd, Inc. CHT Hume Bros 2-34

Lease Name: Well #:
Stanton

Operator Name:

Sec. 34 Twp.29 s. R4 [ ]East F ]West County:

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops of formations penetrated. Detail all cores. Report all final copies of drill stems tests giving interval tested, time tool
open and closed, flowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottom hole temperature, fluid recovery,
and flow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if more space is needed.

Final Radioactivity Log, Final Logs run to obtain Geophysical Data and Final Electric Logs must be emailed to kcc-well-logs @kcc.ks.gov. Digital electronic log
files must be submitted in LAS version 2.0 or newer AND an image file (TIFF or PDF).

Drill Stem Tests Taken [ ]Yes [Z]No 0] Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum [ ] Sample
(Attach Additional Sheets)
Name Top Datum
Samples Sent to Geological Survey Elves [ INo Anhydrite 1582 +1824
Atok 482 -1422
Cores Taken Llves [FINo toka 828
Electric LOg Run @ Yes D No Morrow Shale 4991 -1585
. Morrow Sand 5296 -1890
List All E. Logs Run:
Keyes 5387 -1981
Dual Induction
Neurtron Porosity Keyes Sand 5395 -1989
Mississippi 5438 -2032
CASING RECORD [ | New [J]used
Report all strings set-conductor, surface, intermediate, production, etc.
: Size Hole Size Casing Weight Setting Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In 0.D,) Lbs./Ft. Depth Cement Used Additives
Surface 12.25 8.625 24 1722 Lite/Common | 800 3% cc
Production 7.875 55 17 5492 A Com/AA-2 | 200
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement # Sacks Used Type and Percent Additives
Top Bottom
Perforate
Y Protect Casing
Plug Back TD -3531 A-Com/PP 400
Plug Off Zone
Did you perform a hydraulic fracturing treatment on this well? D Yes D No (If No, skip questions 2 and 3)
Does the volume of the total base fluid of the hydraulic fracturing treatment exceed 350,000 gallons? D Yes D No (If No, skip question 3)
Was the hydraulic fracturing treatment information submitted to the chemical disclosure registry? D Yes D No (If No, fill out Page Three of the ACO-1)
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record
Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
4 Expendable Gun 1500 gal 7.5% NEFE 5396-5410
TUBING RECORD: Size: Set At: Packer At: Liner Run:
D Yes E No
Date of First, Resumed Production, SWD or ENHR. Producing Method:
10/25/2012 [ ] Flowing [O] Pumping [ ] Gas Lift [ ] other (Explain)
Estimated Production Qil Bbls. Gas Mcf Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 Hours
DISPOSITION OF GAS: METHOD OF COMPLETION: PRODUCTION INTERVAL:
[ ]Vented [ |Sold [ ]Usedon Lease [ ] Open Hole [ ] Perf. [ ] Dually Comp. [ ] Commingled
(Submit ACO-5) (Submit ACO-4)
(If vented, Submit ACO-18.) D Other (Specify)

Mail to: KCC - Conservation Division, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202
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Conservation Division

Finney State Office Building a I I S as Phone: 316-337-6200
130 S. Market, Rm. 2078 Fax: 316-337-6211
Wichita, KS 67202-3802 Corporation Commission http://kec.ks.gov/
Mark Sievers, Chairman Sam Brownback, Governor

Thomas E. Wright, Commissioner
Shari Feist Albrecht, Commissioner

October 10, 2012

Brady Pfeiffer

C. H. Todd, Inc.

1000 N TYLER STE 100
WICHITA, KS 67212-3276

Re:ACO1
APl 15-187-21209-00-00
CHT Hume Bros 2-34
NW/4 Sec.34-29S-41W
Stanton County, Kansas

Dear Production Department:

We are herewith requesting that the Well Completion Form ACO-1 and attached information for
the subject well be held confidential for a period of two years.

Should you have any questions or need additional information regarding subject well, please
contact our office.

Respectfully,
Brady Pfeiffer



MAIN OFFICE
CONSOLIDATED CS T Z?j T i T P.O. Box 884
8 " onsolidated Oil Well Servi Chanute, KS 66720
Oil Well Services, LLC D ell Services, LLC 620/431-9210 + 1-800/467-8676
ept. 970 Page: 1 Fax 620/431-0012
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346
, Statement
Account No. Date
C.H. TODD, INC 8091 08/31/2012
1000 N. TYLER, SUITE 100
WICHITA KS 67212
Terms
0/0/30, N/30
Trans Date Invoice Type Check # Charges Credits Amount Due
08/31/12 252552 IN 21737.76 21737.76
YTD Finance Charges added to your account: .00

Activity after 08/31/2012 will be reflected on your next statement.

To avoid additional finance charges, pay by 09/30/2012

BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADQ, KS EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, KS OTTAWA, KS THAYER, KS GILLETTE, WY
918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672-2227 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914


http:21737.76
http:21737.76
http:21737.76
http:21737.76

CONSOLIDATED ~ REMITTO 50, Box a4
0il Well Services, LLCc | Consolidated Oil Well Services, LLC Chanute, KS 66720
Dept. 970 620/431-9210 - 1-800/467-8676
Fax 620/431-0012
P.O. Box 4346
Houston, TX 77210-4346
INVOICE Invoice # 252552
Invoice Date: 08/31/2012 Terms: 10/10/30,n/30 Page 1
C.H. TODD, INC CHT HUME BROS
1000 N. TYLER, SUITE 100 37144
WICHITA KS 67212 347-29-41
(316)721-2020 08-31-2012
KS
Part Number Description Qty Unit Price Total
1127A 65/35 POZ MIX 650.00 15.2000 9880.00
1104s CLASS "A" CEMENT (SALE) 150.00 17.6500 2647.50
1102 CALCIUM CHLORIDE (50#) 2121.00 .8900 1887.69
1118B PREMIUM GEL / BENTONITE 3396.00 .2500 849.00
1107 FLO-SEAL (25#) 163.00 2.8200 459.66
4204 GUIDE SHOE 8 5/8" 1.00 499.0000 499.00
4229 INSERT FLAPPER VALVE 8 5 1.00 298.0000 298.00
4132 CENTRALIZER 8 5/8" 4,00 82.0000 328.00
4106 8 5/8" CEMENT BASKET 1.00 367.0000 367.00
4411 8 5/8" RUBBER PLUG (TOP) 1.00 135.0000 135.00
Sublet Performed Description Total
9996-130 CEMENT MATERIAL DISCOUNT -1735.09
9995-130 CEMENT EQUIPMENT DISCOUNT -553.56
Description Hours Unit Price Total
T-118 SINGLE PUMP 1.00 1695.00 1695.00
T-118 EQUIPMENT MILEAGE (ONE WAY) 60.00 5.00 300.00
566 TON MILEAGE DELIVERY 1.00 3540.60 3540.60
INV# 252 S8, DTD & <3/-(3
WELL __ [0 . 924 CODE
AMT S 2/ 1737.7¢
JIBBED -

Amount Due 24153.07 if paid after 09/30/2012

Parts: 17350.85 Freight: .00 Tax: 1139.96 AR 21737.76
Labor .00 Migc: .00 Total: 21737.76
Sublt -2288.65 Supplies: .00 Change: .00
Signed Date
BARTLESVILLE, OK EL DORADO, KS EUREKA, KS PONCA CITY, OK OAKLEY, Ks OTTAWA, KS THAYER, Ks GILLETTE, WY

918/338-0808 316/322-7022 620/583-7664 580/762-2303 785/672-2227 785/242-4044 620/839-5269 307/686-4914


http:21737.76
http:21737.76
http:17350.85
http:24153.07

ConsoLIDATED

TICKET NUMBE@L’ 37144

ON Wolt Berviess, LLC LOCATION LA
FOREMAN 27./a3 S
PO Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720 FIELD TICKET & TREATMENT REPORT (el + Din el
620-431-9210 or 800-467-8676 CEMENT MS
DATE CUSTOMER # WELL NAME & NUMBER SECTION TOWNSHIP RANGE COUNTY
| Py | &0 CHT Hume Brog 275 Stendir
CUSTOMER
C H TQJJ TRUCK # DRIVER TRUCK# - | DRIVER
MAILING ADDRESS U5 1R S
SLC &AhyS
cTY STATE ZIP CODE Y 7.ty R
JoBTYPE_ S Wi, HOLESIZE_ /2% HOLEDEPTH_ /223 ' casiNgszEaweiGHT £ 35" D¢
CASING DEPTH * DRILL PIPE TUBING OTHER
sLurry weicHT /2.7, / 9.8 sLURRY voL WATER gal/sk CEMENT LEFT In CASING__ Y2- 737
DISPLACEMENT /O DISPLACEMENT PSI MIX PSi RATE
REMARKS: S Llecding @ ; entoe,
on Jv‘/‘)f) 3 chif’ G ’2? R ann ’. ho AL Cirewle ey
Z !I b I ¢ "‘S "A VA 2, - T
32 clezn D2 Mﬂ' é Lo oo o
ﬁ/ﬁl\ /o' f[{.’é uo/ /2w 25, -SAA..J‘ (n ’lﬁ C}/Ou—-v\_
A%%%‘:ENT QUANITY or UNITS DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT UNIT PRICE TOTAL
Syolc / PUMP CHARGE [G4s- % | /7RSS
| Sl JAS, MILEAGE ) oY | T,
syor/ 35,3328 | 1on o Foee Olalivary £e7 | 350.%)
U224 SV s ks 65/ 35 e ~ix oo g (S0 | FE80 "¢
/104S /SO SAS Corrapmee clocs /b /248 Qe
llo2 2/2/ # Colciwm chlcid V77 9244
1188 33 9 # Lo b b cof 25 |FST
105 R A o s el 292 | 459.¢¢
¢pred I €% Sools Shex 472% | 972
%Y / APy IaSet S£Z! o7 % 252
‘(B.Z g £ Coctraf. w05 22 | 3y
Y106 / F "&[4. 3424/ cz:
q41/ ] LSE" Rulber Plus 35 | L35
' Subhly |23586 4
[oss s B dvcot | 228865
%&Lt 20397 ¥
== hSA-LI;_; v 1{.39.9(,
Ravin 3737 ESTIMATED :
TotaL | 123200
AUTHORIZTION /{Aﬂﬂu U)&&WL TITLE DATE

| acknowledge that the payment terms, unless specifically amended in writing on the front of the form or In the customer’s

account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the hack of this form are in effect for s

2052953

services identified on this form.
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) PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
1 of 2 1000728 09/06/2012
BAS I c INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1717 - 90996433
Liberal (620) 624-2277 J LEASE NAME CHT Hume #2-34
®  LOCATION
B C. H. TODD INC B co v Stant
I 1000 N TYLER RD STE 100 s 5 AU”I anton
L WICHITA : JgBTsESCRIP ION 28 11 i i
XS US 67212 - T ement -New We Casing/Pi
T E JOB CONTACT
o ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40508283 37726 Net - 30 days 10/06/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
For Service Dates: 09/06/2012 to 09/06/2012
0040508283
171703757A Cement-New Well Casing/Pi 09/06/2012
5 1/2" DV LS
A-Con’ Blend 400.000 EA 13.27 5,307.87 T
AA2 Cement 150.00 EA 12.98 1,947.64 T
Premium Plus Cement 100.00 EA 11.63 1,162.88 T|
Salt 830.000 EA 0.36| 296.07 T
Gypsum 705.000 EA 0.54 377.22 T
C-15 85.00 EA 8.92 758.01 T|
Gilsonite 750.000 EA 0.48 358.49 T
C-41P 36.000 EA 2.85 102.73 T|
Calcium Chloride 1,316.000 EA 0.75 985.81 T
Celloflake 125.000 EA 2.64] 329.96 T
C-51 76.000 EA 17.84; 1,355.50 T]
"Auto Fill Float Shoe 5 1/2""(Red)" 1.00 EA 481.56 481.56
"5 1/2"" Latch Down Plug & Assembly (Red 1.00 EA 606.41 606.41
"Cmt Basket, Canvas 5 1/2" 2.0 EA 681.32 1,362.64
Antelope 5 1/2 X 7 7/8 Turbo 18.000 EA 53.51 963.12
"Two Stage Cement Collar, 5 1/2"" (Red)" 1.0 EA 4,351.88 4,351.88
Cmt Scratchers Rotating Type 20.00 EA 35.67 713.42
Super Flush If 500.00 EA 1.09 545.77 T|
Casing Swivel Rental 1.00 EA 142.68 142.68
Heavy Equipment Mileage 255.00 M 4.99 1,273.46|
Blending & Mixing Service Charge 650.00 BAG 1.00 649.21
"Proppant & Bulk Del. Chgs., per ton mil 2,596.75 EA 1.14 2,964.13
Depth Charge; 5001-6000' 1.00 EA 2,054.66 2,054.66
Additional Stage Charge 1.00 EA 1,540.99 1,540.99



http:2,596.75
http:1,316.00

. PAGE CUST NO INVOICE DATE
2 of 2 1000728 09/06/2012
BASIB INVOICE NUMBER
ENERGY SERVICES 1717 - 90996433
Liberal (620) 624-2277 J LEASE NAME CHT Hume #2-34
B C. H. TODD INC g LOCATION
I 1000 N TYLER RD STE 100 . gf;AmT'EIY iganton
L WICHITA I JOB DESCRIPTION C £-N Well ing/Pi
XS US 67212 T ement -New We Casing/P1
T E JOB CONTACT
0 ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYARLE
JOB # EQUIPMENT # PURCHASE ORDER NO. TERMS DUE DATE
40508283 37726 Net - 30 days 10/06/2012
QTY U of UNIT PRICE INVOICE AMOUNT
M
Plug Container Util. Chg. 1.00 EA 178.36 178.3&j
"Unit Mileage Chg (PU, cars one way)" 85.00 Ml 3.0§ 257.7
"Service Supervisor, first 8 hrs on loc. 1.000 EA 124.85 124.89
Cement Data Acquisition Monitor 1.0 EA 392.38 392.38
INV # |7 099, 433DTD 4 -b - 12,
WELL _ /40 236 CODE___
AMTS,&;& 5‘2 ? ,ﬁgé
JIBBED -
PLEASE REMIT TO: SEND OTHER CORRESPONDENCE TO:
SUB TOTAL 31,585.42
BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP BASIC ENERGY SERVICES,LP
PO BOX 841903 PO BOX 10460 TAX 987.54
DALLAS,TX 75284-1903 MIDLAND,TX 79702 INVOICE TOTAL 32[572.96



http:32,572.96
http:31,585.42

(2) BASI

: ; ENERGY SERVICES
e PRESSURE PUMPING & WIRELINE

FIELD SERVICE TICKET
1700 S. Country Estates Rd.
P.O. Box 129 1717 03757 A
Liberal, Kansas 67905

Phone 620-624-2277

DATE TICKET NO.
DATEGF | 1 V) 11 ] NEW = OLD CUSTOMER
= /é[, / oswer | 7] well T wel LJPROD LIING [IWDW [ 6eRrR'NG -
CUSTOMER | I (L ‘\, / Lease(_ 1 | LU ) w;’l.L NO.
ADDRESS COUNTY. | = sTaTE [/
cITyY STATE SERVICE CREW | :
AUTHORIZEDBY | (i L Al JOBTYPE: .« /, 51/ puy LS
EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HRS EQUIPMENT# HAS | TRUCK CALLED el L
- 4 e
ﬂr—. 5D L1 _
o= i - ARRIVED AT JOB : P
e e 7 T START OPERATION &3 /¢
J_L £ f 4§ A : P
‘ 37 FINISH OPERATION  */ /. R
RELEASED 7 W 7
MILES FROM STATION TO WELL - -

CONTRACT CONDITIONS: (This contract must be signed before the job is commenced or merchandise is delivered).
The undersigned is authorized to execute this contract as an agent of the customer. As such, the undersigned agrees and acknowledges hat this contract lor services, malerials,
products, and/or supplies includes all of and only those terms and conditions appearing on the front and back of this document. No additional or substitute terms and/or conditions shall
become a part of this contract without the written consent of an officer of Basic Energy Services LP.

siGNED: X _ / i
(WELL OWNER, OPERATOR{ CONTRACTOR OR AGENT)

ITEM/PRICE
" REF.NO

MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED

UNIT | QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT

LL‘ IL i\ ‘ \

.-'1 JYHO 1O0

LS

o I :f_.r’l'fr(-f';’J

5
L1 4 il L /

( I A ! ‘ 5.,} '_-_;__I

L

\
A
AL 1Y

L &35 47 54 45 1o

51¢ 75

LhB5 /062 15>
' SO |50

(44 (00

L /2] B0

SUB TOTAL

CHEMICAL / ACID DATA:

SERVICE & EQUIPMENT %TAX ON $

MATERIALS %TAX ON $

TOTAL

SERVICE | 1) |
REPRESENTATIVE

—
-

VAL B

THE ABOVE MATERIAL AND SERVICE
ORDERED BY CUSTOMER AND RECEIVED BYU /

T
—

FIELD SERVICE ORDER NO.

CLOUT LITHD - Ao, TX

(WELL OWNEF?OPEHATUH CONTHACTQ‘H OR AGENT)




M 1700 S. Country Estates Ad. FIELD SERVICE TICKET CONT.
B P.0. Box 129 :
Liberal, Kansas 67905
BERGY SERVICES Phone 620-624-2277

REF. NO. MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT AND SERVICES USED UNIT QUANTITY UNIT PRICE $ AMOUNT
CE2UD | Blauduivg ¥ Wit ing, Clewey st | esm 21 _bd
EUs  Boll Qelivercg T |72507 4154 go
CE2eL [Doplh Clewge St Yo (oD hel) 2860 bd)
CEdes IAdL Staer )ﬁw/éf yay 2060 bd
cs0y /‘p(uc, Cezz /m/ Xin|/ 250 (0
E 10 ?tc,(CUD W (oae Wy |85 26/ 35
B3 | S0rvive St )7 =07 A |/ [75 o3
Tip6 | (et D0a Aco  Hafoz £ ( 550 o)
CFYUSN Conhvalnone T 16/ 18 /350 b0

TAYLOR PRINTING, INC.
(800) 870-7102


http:t3lJLu.cL

ENERGY SERVICES

@ BASIC

Liberal, Kansas

Cement Report

>
.

CustomeC( | /I‘ODD Lease No. Dale Q/(a //Z
Leafi’\;[_ T HQVW F— Well # (Q"Jé/ Service Receipt
Casing 5 / /7 Depth | County @ + MW1 State &5
Job TypeDt 0‘ Formation Legal Description (W _ 2? __17'//
Pipe Data Perforating Data Cement Data
Casing size 5’/2 WED~ O. Shots/Ft a/d/ 55/ e AN &z
Depihgqci% / Depth 36 Zﬁf / From To 75,0 %K e ?@
Volume ’ 2[€ (6 Volume 4{51 \:ir% From To /(/ g
Max Press ¢ Max Press 2{130 From To il "2 S5O SX A -
Well Connechonjgc4 Annulus Vol. From To ﬁf%){ D‘P @/(/ m
Plug Depth Packer Depth From To
1 Time P?:;s";?e Prgg‘i:::gre Bbls. Pumbed Rate Service Log
151230 onloc
22,37 3300 Teat Gnes
2241|390 S S \Hz0
22.UZ| 350 /2 5 | Somrllost
22,45 360 5 |5 iz0
22.49| 250 QO |« |stpk ;4-/577(4/ (L YH
22,90 /50 26 | o |optacd @48
93.0 | & 4033 | & i//mé/ﬁtd WINPT
30 Deop Plog (b))
B35 @ b | Stad @
3.0\ 130 Y e \owr oA
2331 /640 /20,5 | 0 1 Olg D
o 25 (e ), Do Bomb
0.00 |4p0-27 20 S| Dwp DU To= (Qer 3ies )
(3.03 PLos RN-47]
03: 20| 30 0 G |otar Liiiiing Goom @l
Waie (Vo |5 lon ta Kol (457
R F /2 — | Fncshed luy
il | O O = Stawvt Osp |
o4 0] 1800 %2 | © [ Oow 1ool C/Oé@é//
A% e lealo = Kidaiddk
Service Units E-?W %%ﬁ?% /4ﬁ.2'7z /%éé (%/Mj??q
Driver Names ( ) 4 {2 ’E G((/‘Z,é O @.u’CLﬁL “x CAM&

e ey

7Pu wstt

6/4&4%7‘2 ‘

Customer Represantative

Ziafion | anager

Cementer

Taylor Printing, Inc.
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	Confidential: Off
	olicense: 5055
	oname: C. H. Todd, Inc.
	oaddr1: 1000 N TYLER STE 100
	oaddr2: 
	ocity: WICHITA
	ostate: KS
	ozip: 67212
	ozip4: 3276
	ocontact: Brady Pfeiffer
	oarea: 303
	ophone: 925-0696
	clicense: 30606
	cname: Murfin Drilling Co., Inc.
	geologist: Thomas Williams
	purchaser: 
	classofcompletion: NewWell
	WellType: OIL
	othertype: 
	orig_depth: 
	RePerf: Off
	ConvToPROD: Off
	gswpermit: 
	cdate: 10/4/2012
	tdate: 9/4/2012
	sdate: 8/28/2012
	enhrpermit: 
	gasstoragewell: Off
	swdpermit: 
	enhancedrecovery: Off
	saltwaterdisposal: Off
	dualcompletion: Off
	dpermit: 
	commingled: Off
	cpermit: 
	ConvToSWD: Off
	ConvToENHR: Off
	ConvToGSW: Off
	Deepening: Off
	plugback: Off
	org_comp_date: 
	old_well_name: 
	old_operator: 
	ta: Off
	API: 15-187-21209-00-00
	SpotDescription: 
	Subdivision4Smallest: 
	Subdivision3: 
	Subdivision2: SW
	Subdivision1Largest: NW
	Section: 34
	Township: 29
	Range: 41
	RangeDirection: West
	FeetNSFromReference: 1980
	NorthSouthFromReference: North
	FeetEWFromReference: 660
	EastWestFromReference: West
	Corner: NW
	Latitude: 
	Longitude: 
	NAD27: Off
	NAD83: Off
	WGS84: Off
	County: Stanton
	lname: CHT Hume Bros
	wellnumber: 2-34
	FieldName: 
	ProdFormation: Keyes Sand
	ElevationGL: 3396
	ElevationKB: 3406
	td: 5507
	pbtd: 
	surfacecasingsettingdepth: 1722
	MultStageCollar: Yes
	MultStageCollarDepth: 3531
	Alt2CementCircFrom: 
	Alt2CementCircTo: 
	Alt2SacksOfCement: 
	chloride: 300
	fluid: 4000
	dewater: Hauled to Disposal
	foname: Landowner
	flease: Simmons
	flicense: 0
	fqtr: SW
	fsection: 6
	ftownship: 32
	frange: 41
	fRangeDirection: West
	fcounty: Morton
	fpermit: 1031523549
	LtrOfConfidReceived: Yes
	ConfRel: Yes
	DateConfLetterRecd: 10/25/2012
	DateConfReleased: 10/25/2014
	WirelineLogsRecd: Yes
	GeoReportRecd: Off
	SentToUIC: Off
	sig_Title: 
	sig_date: 
	ALT: I
	AppByInitials: NAOMI JAMES
	Date Approved: 10/30/2012
	DrillStemTests: No
	Samples: Yes
	CoresTaken: No
	ElectricLogs: Yes
	elog1: 
Dual Induction		
Neurtron Porosity	

	log: Yes
	sample: Off
	form1: Anhydrite
	top1: 1582
	datum1: +1824
	form2: Atoka
	top2: 4828
	datum2: -1422
	form3: Morrow Shale
	top3: 4991
	datum3: -1585
	form4: Morrow Sand
	top4: 5296
	datum4: -1890
	form5: Keyes
	top5: 5387
	datum5: -1981
	form6: Keyes Sand
	top6: 5395
	datum6: -1989
	form7: Mississippi
	top7: 5438
	datum7: -2032
	Casing: Used
	purpose1: Surface
	size1: 12.25
	casing1: 8.625
	weight1: 24
	setting1: 1722
	cement1: Lite/Common
	sacks1: 800
	additive1: 3% cc
	purpose2: Production
	size2: 7.875
	casing2: 5.5
	weight2: 17
	setting2: 5492
	cement2: A Com/AA-2
	sacks2: 200
	additive2: 
	purpose3: 
	size3: 
	casing3: 
	weight3: 
	setting3: 
	cement3: 
	sacks3: 
	additive3: 
	p1: Off
	p2: Yes
	p3: Off
	p4: Off
	depth1: -3531
	type1: A-Com/PP
	sacks1_add: 400
	add1: 
	depth2: -
	type2: 
	sacks2_add: 
	add2: 
	FracTreat: Off
	FracTreatExceeds: Off
	Registry: Off
	shots1: 4
	perf1: Expendable Gun
	acid1: 1500 gal 7.5% NEFE
	d1: 5396-5410
	shots2: 
	perf2: 
	acid2: 
	d2: 
	shots3: 
	perf3: 
	acid3: 
	d3: 
	shots4: 
	perf4: 
	acid4: 
	d4: 
	shots5: 
	perf5: 
	acid5: 
	d5: 
	tubingsize: 
	tubingdepth: 
	packerdepth: 
	linerrun: No
	firstdateofproduction: 10/25/2012
	flow: Off
	pump: Yes
	gas_lift: Off
	otherprodmethod: Off
	othertypeprodmethod: 
	oil_prod: 
	gas_prod: 
	water: 
	gas_oil: 
	gravity: 
	vented: Off
	used_lease: Off
	sold: Off
	openhole: Off
	perforation: Off
	duallycompleted: Off
	commingledcompletion: Off
	othercompletion: Off
	othertypecompodmethod: 
	prodinterval: 
	otherprodinterval: 


